

Misc. Judl Case:-24/2024(Act VIII)
C.N.R. No-WBJP01-002846-2024

JO(WB00637)
Order No- 02
Dated: 22.07.2024

Today is fixed for office report.
Perused the Office Report.
In view of office report submitted by the Sdr., that the Misc. Judl Case under Section 12 of the Guardians and Wards Act,1890 is in order and duly stamped.
Due to resolution filed by Local Bar Association, Jalpaiguri, members have not participated in daily proceedings today.
As such, case is adjourned.
Fix:- 27.08.2024 for S/R & A/D.
Requisites at once.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri