

C.N.R. No-WBJP01-002846-2024

JO(WB00637)

Order No- 06

Dated: 04.04.2025

Today is fixed for filing W/O by the Respondent.

Both the contesting parties file haziras through Ld. Lawyer.

Respondent files two written objections. Copy served. Let the same be kept with the record.

Petitioner is directed to file requisites upon the Court Notice Board, Collectorate Notice Board & local people.

The case is adjourned.

Fix:- 19.05.2025 for SR/AD.

Requisites in the meantime.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri